
The Worship Choir

“Make His Praise Glorious..”   Psalm 66 

SCHEDULE 2026
 The Worship Choir Rehearsals - THURSDAYS @  7:00 PM 

Thursdays,  January  15 - Feb 15 Men’s Ensemble  rehearse on Thursdays  (7PM) 
All Men - welcome 

Thursday, January 22  - April 30nd
Worship Choir  REHEARSALS  RESUME!      7:00 PM   
January 22 -  April 30
Winter & Easter Season with Spring Concert! 

Sunday,  January 25 Worship Choir  In Loft! (all welcome) 

Sunday, February 1 Worship Choir _ Sings “I Believe” 

Sunday, February 22 Worship Choir _ Sings  “To You I Lift My Soul” 

Sunday, March 1 Worship Choir _ Sings  “He’s God”  

Sunday, March 22 Worship Choir _Sings “The Cross”   Multi Gen Anthem 

 **Thursday April 2 Maundy Thursday Service 7PM -  FULL MUSIC MIN / CHOIR 

**Saturday, April 4 Easter Orchestra Rehearsal 10AM   - Tentative Easter Choir

**Sunday April 5 Easter Sunday WORSHIP CHOIR SINGS 2 SERVICES! 

Sunday, April 19 Worship Choir _Sings “Come Jesus Come”  AM service

**Thursday, April 17 Dress Rehearsal Concert of Praise w/ Orchestra & Music Min/Choir 

**Sunday, April 19 Concert of Praise w/ Orchestra & Music Min/Choir  4PM 

Sunday,  May 3 Worship Choir Sings - Morning Sessions

Sunday, May 17 Worship Choir Sings - Morning Sessions

June - July - August Summer CHOIR  TBA - Sessions and Morning routines 

 



Other Note-able Dates
NH Players February 15 - 4pm 

Wednesday Monthly 
PRAYER SERVICE 
dates 2026

January 21
February 18 (Ash Wednesday)
March 18 (Soup Supper)
April 15
May 20

Wednesday Soup Suppers!  Feb 25  - March 25  th th

Womens Retreat March 7  weekendth

Concert of Praise
NH Music Min In Concert!  April 19 4pm! 

End of Season/Summer
Celebration  MAY -  TBA! 

“Whatever you do, work at it with all your heart, as working for the Lord, not for human
masters, 24 since you know that you will receive an inheritance from the Lord as a reward. It is

the Lord Christ you are serving.” Col 3:23-24

NewHopeWorship.com/CHOIR

loy@newhopeworship.com

The Worship Choir is a remnant of Worshippers leading other Worshippers! 
Lead with all your heart, soul, mind and strength! 


